Datenblatt

Geopress G-Bogen 90°

mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschllsse

Ausstattung

Dichtelemente NBR

Hinweis

Nur in Verbindung mit Stitzhulse!
Modell 9616G

Artikel 772 215

==

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Z-MaB z
Lange L
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

fObedfc6c1cb92ee594bd106884612100b45fdf8

63
52 mm
117 mm
1684 g
3108 cm?®
Rotguss
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